85.
Steam Heated Vaporizing Regulator
r81SL SEriES Specialty Gas Equipment
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
Materials
• Body
• Bonnet
• Seat

SeatBody
Ports
Ordering Information
Gauge
00 -
Inlet
Connections
FD
Outlet Pressure
Ranges
Inlet Pressure
Ranges
00
Outlet
Connections
R81SL
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
10: 1/8” GENLOK
11: 1/4” GENLOK
15: 6 mm GENLOK
19: 3 mm GENLOK
Other connections
available*
00: 1/4” NPT (F)
10: 1/8” GENLOK
11: 1/4” GENLOK
15: 6 mm GENLOK
19: 3 mm GENLOK
Other connections
available*
W -
W: No Gauge
A
F: 0-500 psi (34 bar)
G: 0-250 psi (17 bar)
I: 0-100 psi (7 bar)
K: 0-50 psi (3 bar)
L: 0-25 psi (2 bar)
B: 6000 psi (414 bar)
D: 3000 psi (206 bar)
E: 1500 psi (104 bar)
V: Vespel®• R81SL A
EX:
Series Body
Ports
V-
Seat
*: For more connection options contact Gentec.
Body Port
6.
35
”
(1
61
.6
)
2.
94
”
(7
4.
6)
φ1.97”
(φ50)
MAX. INLET PRESSURE: 6000 psig
OUTLET PRESSURE: 250-500 psig
IN
1/4” NPT